DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG

CLASS: B. VCC.
NAME / ROLL NO.

ANUPAM
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1703247

MUKUL KAUSHI K
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1703270

NARENDRA SI NGH
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1703272

PRASHANT SOLANKI
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1703275

SHI VANI
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1703297

SUM T KUMAR
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1703300

TAUSI F BEG
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1703302

ADI TYA GUPTA
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1802961

AJI' T YADAV
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1802963

AKASHDEEP SI NGH
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1802964

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

AN F 1
171810

N M 1
171830

N M 1
171832

BC M 2
171835

BC F 1
171856

BC M 1
171858

BC M 1
171860

N M 1
181524

BC M 1
181526

SC M 1
181527

AKHI LENDRA PRATAP SI NGH

4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1802965

AVAN Pl PPAL
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1802966

N M 1
181528

SC M 1
181529
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VREGO1
VRE605
CEC681

VRE601
VREGO05
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VREGO01
VREG05
CEC681

VREGO1
VRE605
CEC681

VRE601
VREGO05
CEC681

VREGO01
VREG05
CEC681

VREGO1
VRE605
CEC681

VRE601
VREGO05
CEC681

VREGO01
VREG05
CEC681*

VREGO1
VRE605
CEC681

VRE601
VREGO05
CEC681

VREGO1
VREG05
CEC681
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON:  2020- 2021
CLASS. B. VCC. BRANCH. RENEWABLE ENERGY SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA
ENROL VENT#
AVAR DI P VREG01 C 6.00 VRE60O2 B- B 7.25 VRE603 B- B- 7.00 VRE60O4 A- 9. 00 6. 48
4-BV-RE-00-6-1802967 BC M 1 4.916.65 P VRE605 C C 6.00 VRE6O7 B- B 7.25 VRE608 B- B 7.25 VRE609 B A 8.25
181530 5.507.46 CEC681 A 10.00
6.757.52
ANURAG UPADHYAY VREG01 A 10.00 VRE602 A- A- 9. 00 VRE6O3 A A- 9. 00 VRE6O4 A 10.00 8. 64
4- BV- RE-00-6-1802968 GN M 1 8.728.14 P VRE605 B B- 7.75 VRE6O7 A- B 8.75 VRE6O8 B A- 8.25 VRE6O9 A- A 9. 25
181531 8.71 8.60 CECB81 A 10.00
8.67 9. 05
ARBI ND KUMAR VRE601 A- 9.00 VRE602 A- A- 9.00 VRE603 A- A- 9. 00 VRE604 A 10.00 7.75
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1802969 BC M 1 6.926.90 P VRE6O5 B- C 6. 75 VRE6GO7 B A- 8. 25 VRE608 A- A- 9.00 VRE6GO9 A A 10. 00
181532 6.938.04 CECB81 A 10.00
8.629.10
ASHI SH AGRAVAL VREG01 B- 7.00 VRE602 B A- 8. 25 VREGO3 B B- 7.75 VRE604 A 10.00 8.34
4-BV-RE-00-6-1802970 OGN M 1 8.677.90 P VRE605 B B- 7.75VRE607 B B 8.00 VREGO8 B B 8.00 VREG09 A- A- 9. 00
181533 8.11 8.61 CEC681 A 9. 00
8.48 8. 32
ASTI KA SRI VASTAVA VREG01 A- 9.00 VRE602 A- A 9. 25 VRE6O3 B B 8. 00 VRE6O4 A 10.00 8. 43
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1802971 OGN F 1 7.578.43 P VRE605 A B- 8.50 VRE6O7 B A- 8.25 VREGO8 A A 10.00 VREGO9 A A 10. 00
181534 7.62 8. 39 CECB81 A 10.00
9.289.29
ATUL KUVAR SHARVA VRE601 A 10.00 VRE6O2 A- A- 9. 00 VRE603 B B- 7. 75 VRE604 A- 9. 00 7.84
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1802972 BC M 1 6.847.53 P VRE605 B C 7.50 VRE6O7 A- A- 9. 00 VRE6O8 A- A- 9.00 VRE6O9 A- A 9.25
181535 7.04 8. 27 CECB81 A 10.00
8.42 8.93
BHANU PARASHAR VREG01 A- 9.00 VRE602 A- A 9. 25 VRE6O3 B B 8. 00 VRE6O4 A 10.00 8.74
4-BV-RE-00-6-1802973 OGN F 1 8.418.27 P VRE6O5 A A- 9.75 VRE607 B A 8.25 VREG08 A- A 9.00 VREG09 A A  10.00
181536 8.53 8.87 CEC681 A 10.00
9.09 9. 28
BHOLENDRA SI NGH VREG01 A 10.00 VRE602 B- B 7.25 VRE6O3 B- C 6. 75 VRE604 A- 9. 00 7.15
4- BV- RE-00-6-1802974 GN M 1 6.166.60 P VRE605 B- C 6. 75 VRE6O7 B- C 6. 75 VRE60O8 C B- 6.25 VRE6O9 B A- 8. 25
181537 6.58 8. 40 CECB81 A 10.00
7.337.76
KAMAL S| NGH BAGHEL VRE601 A- 9. 00 VRE6O2 B- B- 7.00 VRE603 B B- 7. 75 VRE604 A- 9. 00 7.28
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1802975 BC M 1 6.996.96 P VRE605 B B- 7.75 VRE6O7 B B 8. 00 VRE6GO8 B B 8.00 VRE6GO9 B A- 8.25
181538 6.63 7.89 CECB81 A 10.00
7.038.20
KANI SHK SI NGH VREG01 A- 9.00 VRE602 A- A- 9.00 VRE6O3 A- B 8. 75 VRE604 A 10.00 8. 85
4-BV-RE-00-6-1802976 BC M 1 8.678.34 P VREGO5 B B 8.00 VRE6O7 A A 9.75 VRE6O8 A- B 8.75 VREG09 A- A 9.25
181539 8.719.12 CEC681 A 10.00
9.159.11
KM KRATI VREG01 A- 9.00 VRE602 A- A- 9. 00 VRE6O3 B B 8. 00 VRE6O4 A- 9. 00 7.65
4-BV- RE-00- 6- 1802977 SC F 1 7.237.05 P VRE6O5 B B- 7.75 VRE607 B B- 7.75VRE608 C B 6.50 VRE609 A- A- 9.00
181540 6.44 8. 17 CECB81 A 10.00
8.63 8.40
KM POONAM SARASWAT VRE601 A- 9.00 VRE6O2 A- A- 9. 00 VRE603 B B- 7. 75 VRE604 A- 9. 00 8.14
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1802978 N F 1 7.627.58 P VRE605 A- B 8.75 VRE6O7 B A- 8. 25 VRE608 B B 8.00 VREGO9 A A 10. 00
181541 7.68 8. 20 CECB81 A 10.00
8.828.94
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON: 2020- 2021
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: RENEWABLE ENERGY SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
KRASHNA KANT VRE601 A-  9.00 VRE602 A- A 9.25 VRE603 A A- 9. 00 VRE604 A 10.00 8.58
4-BV-RE-00-6-1802979 GN M 1 7.737.81 P VRE605 B C 7.50 VRE607 A- B 8. 75 VRE608 B- B- 7.00 VREB0O9 A A  10.00
181542 8.758.84 CEC681 A 10. 00
9.368.99
KUNAL DHAWAN VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 B B 8.00 VREG0O3 A A  10.00 VRE604 A 10.00 7.47
4-BV-RE-00-6-1802980 GN M 1 6.797.18 P VRE605 B- B- 7.00 VRE607 C C 5.75 VRE608 B- B- 7.00 VRE609 B A- 8.25
181543 7.157.92 CECB81 B 8. 00
7.748.01
MADHUKAR PAL VRE601 A- 9.00VRE602 A- A 9.25 VRE603 A- A- 9. 00 VRE604 A 10.00 9.28
4-BV-RE-00-6-1802981 BC M 1 9.048.98 P VRE605 A- B 8.75 VRE607 A A- 9. 75 VRE608 A B 9.50 VRE609 A A  10.00
181544 9.239.21 CEC681 A 10. 00
9.719.51
MOHI T VRE601 A- 9.00VRE602 B A 8.25 VRE603 B- B- 7. 00 VRE604 A 10.00 7.63
4-BV-RE-00-6-1802982 GN M 1 6.687.01 P VRE6O5 B- B- 7.00 VRE607 B B 8.00 VRE60O8 B B 8.00 VRE609 B A 8.25
181545 7.11 8. 47 CEC681 A 9. 00
8.308. 15
MOHI T KUMAR SHARMA VRE601 A- 9.00VREG02 C B 6.25 VRE603 B- C 6. 75 VRE604 A- 9.00 6.88
4-BV-RE-00-6-1802983 GN M 1 6.206.40 P VRE6O5 B- B- 7.00 VRE60O7 B B 8.00 VRE608 B- B- 7.00 VRE609 B B 8. 00
181546 5.57 7.89 CECB81 A 9. 00
7.517.68
NI KH L PAL VRE601 A-  9.00 VRE602 B A- 8.25 VRE603 B- B- 7. 00 VRE604 A 10.00 8.06
4-BV-RE-00-6-1802984 BC M 1 7.207.64 P VRE605 B B 8.00 VRE607 B A- 8.25 VRE608 A A 9.75 VRE609 A- A 9.25
181547 7.208.71 CEC681 A 10. 00
8.758.80
NI SHA SURYAVANSHI VRE601 A-  9.00 VRE602 A- A- 9.00 VRE603 B- B- 7. 00 VRE604 A- 9.00 7.98
4-BV-RE-00-6-1802985 BC F 1 7.727.19 P VRE605 B- B- 7.00 VRE6O7 C A- 6.75 VRE608 B B- 7.75 VRE609 A- A 9.25
141838 7.70 8. 38 CEC681 A 9. 00
8.67 8. 26
Pl NTU SI NGH VRE601 A-  9.00 VREG02 A A 9.00 VRE603 A A- 9. 00 VRE604 A 10.00 8.32
4-BV-RE-00-6-1802986 GN M 1 7.927.66 P VRE605 B B 8.00 VRE607 A- A- 9.00 VRE608 A- B- 8.50 VRE609 A A 9.25
181548 7.83 8.60 CECB81 A 10.00
8.87 9.04
PRASHANT PACHAURI VRE601 A 10.00VRE602 A A 10.00VREG03 A- B 8. 75 VRE604 A 10.00 8.75
4-BV-RE-00-6-1802987 GN M 1 7.698.04 P VRE6O5 A A 9. 75 VRE607 A- A- 9.00 VRE608 A A 10.00VRE609 A A  10.00
181549 8.50 9. 40 CECB81 A 10.00
9.129.73
PRI YA M SHRA VRE601 C 6.00 VRE602 B B 8.00 VRE603 B B- 7. 75 VRE604 A- 9.00 7.32
4-BV-RE-00-6-1802988 GN F 1 7.347.40 P VRE605 B- C 6.75 VRE607 C B 6.50 VRE608 B- B 7.25VRE609 B- B- 7.00
181550 7.57 7.66 CEC681 A 9. 00
6.667.31
PUSHPENDRA KUMAR VRE601 D 4.00 VRE602 B- B 7.25 VRE603 B- C 6. 75 VRE604 A~ 9.00 6.25
4-BV-RE-00-6-1802989 SC M 1 5.166.33 P VRE6O5 B D 6.00 VRE6O7 C F 4.50 VRE60O8 C B- 6.25 VRE609 B A- 8.25
181551 4.847.22 CECB81 B 8. 00
7.066.79
PUSHPAK VRE601 A- 9.00VRE602 B B 8.00 VRE603 B- B- 7. 00 VRE604 A~ 9.00 7.31
4-BV-RE-00-6-1802990 BC M 1 6.506.73 P VRE6O5 B- C 6. 75 VRE607 B- C 6. 75 VRE608 B B 8.00 VRE609 B A 8.25
181552 6.818.12 CECB81 A-  9.00
7.767.93



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG

CLASS: B. VCC.
NAME / ROLL NO.

RAJAT UPADHYAY
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1802991

RAKESH SI NGH
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1802992

RAMAKANT
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1802993

RAUSHAN KUMVAR
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1802995

RAUSHAN KUMAR
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1802996

RI SHABH SI NCH
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1802997

ROHAN SHARNMA
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1802999

ROH T CHAUDHARY
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1803000

RUBY YADAV
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1803001

SAURABH SAXENA
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1803002

SAURABH SI NGH
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1803004

SAURAV GAUTAM
4- BV- RE- 00- 6- 1803005

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

AN M 1
181553

BC M 1
181554

BC M 1
181555

BC M 1
181557

BC M 1
181558

BC M 1
181559

N M 1
181561

SC M 1
181562

BC F 1
181563

AN M 1
173281

AN M 1
181565

SC M 1
181566
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ENG NEERI NG SESSI ON: 2020- 2021
CLASS: B. VCC. BRANCH: RENEWABLE ENERGY SEM 6
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES. CGPA
ENROLVENT#
SHRUTI SHARMA VRE601 A-  9.00 VRE602 A- A- 9.00 VRE603 A A- 9. 00 VRE604 A- 9.00 8.16
4-BV-RE-00-6-1803007 GN F 1 7.627.72 P VRE605 A A- 9.75 VRE607 B B- 7.75 VRE608 B  B- 7.75 VRE609 A- A 9.25
181568 7.328.75 CEC681 A 10. 00
8.628.93
TANU YADAV VRE601 A- 9.00VREG02 B A 8.25 VRE603 B B- 7. 75 VRE604 A 10.00 8.00
4-BV- RE-00-6-1803008 BC F 1 7.567.98 P VRE6O5 B- B 7.25VRE607 B B 8.00 VRE608 B B- 7.75 VRE609 B A- 8.25
181569 7.888.02 CECB81 A 10.00
8.218.30
TR VENDRA GAUTAM VRE601 A- 9.00VRE602 B B 8.00 VRE603 B- B- 7. 00 VRE604 A- 9.00 6.95
4-BV-RE-00-6-1803009 GN M 1 6.296.62 P VRE6O5 C C 6.00 VRE607 B B- 7.75 VRE608 B  B- 7.75 VRE609 B A- 8.25
181570 5.48 7. 99 CECB81 A 9. 00
7.367.92
UNNATI KHATRI VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 B B 8.00 VRE603 A- B 8. 75 VRE604 A- 9.00 7.60
4-BV-RE-00-6-1803010 GN F 1 7.297.14 P VRE605 B- D 6.25 VRE607 C D 5.50 VRE608 B- B 7.25 VRE609 A A 9.25
181571 7.417.61 CEC681 A 9. 00
8.09 8. 04
VI KRAM SHARVA VRE601 A- 9.00VREG02 B B 8.00 VRE603 A- B 8. 75 VRE604 A 10.00 8.02
4-BV-RE-00-6-1803011 GN M 1 8.388.20 P VRE605 A A- 9.00 VRE607 B- D 6. 25 VRE608 B- B- 7.00 VRE609 A- A- 9. 00
150414 7.07 8.19 CECB81 A 9. 00
7.89 8. 43
VI KRAM S| NGH VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 B- B 7.25VRE603 B  B- 7. 75 VRE604 A 10.00 7.52
4-BV-RE-00-6-1803012 BC M 1 6.777.27 P VRE605 B B- 7.75 VRE607 C B- 6. 25 VRE608 B- B- 7.00 VRE609 A- A 9.25
181572 7.018.08 CECB81 A-  9.00
7.848.09
YAM NI VARSHNEY VRE601 A-  9.00 VRE602 A- A- 9.00 VRE603 B B- 7. 75 VRE604 A 10.00 7.75
4-BV-RE-00-6-1803014 GN F 1 7.707.25 P VRE6O5 B C 7.50 VRE607 B B 8.00 VRE608 A- B- 8.50 VRE609 B A 8.25
172518 6. 76 8. 33 CEC681 A 10. 00
7.97 8. 49
YASH SHARMA VRE601 B 8.00 VRE602 A A  10.00 VRE603 A- B 8. 75 VRE604 A 10.00 8.75
4-BV-RE-00-6-1803015 GN M 1 7.558.33 P VRE60O5 A B 8. 75 VRE607 A- A- 9.00 VRE608 A- A- 9.00 VREG09 A A  10.00
181574 8.529.24 CECB81 A 10.00
9.48 9. 33
YOGESH VRE601 A-  9.00VREG02 A A 9.00 VRE603 B B 8. 00 VRE604 A 10.00 8.25
4-BV-RE-00-6-1803016 BC M 1 7.717.58 P VRE605 A- B 8. 75 VRE607 B B 8.00 VRE608 B A 8.25 VRE609 B A 8.25
181575 8. 26 8.62 CECB81 A 10.00
8.708.61



